
LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 7 BLOCK A OAKHAVE

579-37, 596-538, 778-656, 782-22

ROGERS MARIA K LIVING TRUST DATED JULY 29, 2002
9940 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.010 1.00/

05/15/2023 MLU

04/12/2016 DF 10.07 125,000 0 0 125,000

STANDARD
3

369,188
11,500
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505,688
160,679
345,009

HX HB 50,722
294,287
505,688

0

505,988

1285/0528 11/24/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIA K ROGERS

MARIA K ROGERS & WA

1285/0525 11/24/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIA K ROGERS & WALT

MARIA K ROGERS & WA
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SALE:2:1: INCLUDED 00167-003

24607 ADDN SFR 245 06/08/2006

2019HX Base Yr

9940 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,151 122.1715 136.83 567,981 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3414

BAS 3,414 100 3,414 303,640

FGR 720 55 396 35,220

FOP 36 30 11 978

FSP 154 40 62 5,514

FSP 348 40 139 12,362

UOP 30 20 6 534

UOP 614 20 123 10,940

5,316 4,151 369,188

BAS= W27 N2 W10 S2 W4 FOP= W9 S4 E9 N4$ S4 W9 N4 W37 UOP= N5
W6 S5 E6$ W6 S37 E13 S1 E15 N1E23 N6 FSP= E22 N7 W22 S7$ N7
E22 S26 E20 N26 FGR= E30 N24 W30 S24$ N24 UOP= E10 N26 W37
S10 E13 S6 E14 S10$ FSP= N10 W14 N6 W13 S16 E27 $.

BAS

27
10

4
4

9
4

376

37

13
15

23

6

7

22

26

20

26

24

FOP
9

4
9

4

UOP5
6

5

6

FSP
22

7

22

7

FGR

30

24

30

24

UOP

10

26

37

10

13

6

14

10
FSP

10

14

6

13

16

27

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1987 1987 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1987 1987 3 100 1,800

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

11,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 50,000.00 25,000.00 75,000

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


